2023 Keybird Schedule

Date Day Time CST | Games Location Vs Who
7-Jun | Wednesday 5:30p 2 Aafedt Fargo Post 2*
8-Jun Thursday TBD 2 Aafedt TBD
9-Jun Friday TBD 1 Aafedt TBD TruWealth
10-Jun Saturday TBD 1 Aafedt TBD Tournament
11-Jun Sunday TBD 1 Aafedt TBD
13-Jun Tuesday 3p 2 Miles City Miles City Outlaws
16-Jun Friday 5:30p 2 Aafedt Minot Vistas
18-Jun Sunday 5:30p 2 Aafedt Jamestown Eagles*
19-Jun Monday 5:30p 2 Aafedt Mandan Chiefs*
22-Jun | Thursday TBD 1 Gillette TBD
23-Jun Friday TBD 1 Gillette TBD Gillette
24-Jun Saturday TBD 1 Gillette TBD Wyoming
25-Jun Sunday TBD 1 Gillette TBD
27-Jun Tuesday 5p 2 Grand Forks Grand Forks Royals*
29-Jun | Thursday 5:30p 1 Aafedt Kalispell
30-Jun | Dickinson 5:30p 2 Aafedt Dickinson Roughriders*
5-Jul Wednesday 5:30p 2 West Fargo West Fargo Patriots™
7-Jul Friday TBD 1 MooseJaw TBD
8-Jul Saturday TBD 1 MooseJaw TBD MooseJaw
9-Jul Sunday TBD 1 MooseJaw TBD
10-Jul Monday 5p 2 Minot Minot Vistas*
11-Jul Tuesday 5:30 2 Aafedt Fargo Post 400 Stars*
13-Jul Thursday 5:30p 2 Aafedt Miles City Outlaws
14-Jul Friday 1:30p 1 Dickinson Dickinson Roughriders
17-Jul Monday 5p 2 Bismarck Bismarck Governors*
18-Jul Tuesday 5p 2 Mandan Mandan Chiefs
21-Jul Friday 5p 2 Aafedt Bismarck Governors
25-Jul TBD TBD 2 State Tournament
26-Jul TBD TBD TBD State Tournament
27-Jul TBD TBD TBD State Tournament
28-Jul TBD TBD TBD State Tournament
29-Jul TBD TBD TBD State Tournament




